O\
S)

It is with great pride and pleasure to share the passion for magnificent wines by presenting you our wine
selection.

Dear Guests,

Travel from Old World to New World with 137 labels from 12 countries and experience young wines “ready
to drink” & vintage fine wines “at their peak”.

Our wine carefully selected by our Wine Guru Mr. Aod Thanakrit . Served in Schott Zwiesel glassware and
decanters, each vintage has been sought to blend new world wines with those that are perennially
popular in this region. Thus an exciting range from France, Germany, Italy and Spain is balanced by
selections from California, Chile, Australia, Argentina, New Zealand, South Africa and our home grown
varietal from Thailand.

‘Life is too short to drink bad wine’
Cheers!

Mr. Thanakrit ( Wine Guru ) SELECTION BY THE GLASS
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
Glass Bottle
N.V. Prosecco Brut, 7 Cascine DOC, Veneto, Iltaly 370 1,800

Medium, Crisp and Fresh, Fine bubble, Elegant, Aromatic, Citrus and Lemon

N.V. Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut, Champagne, France 1,190 5,900

Light, Délicate, Fine bubble, White flowers, Toast, Brioche, Citrus, Green apple, Peach and Pear

WHITE WINES
Glass Bottle
2015 Pinot Grigio, Sensi Collezione, Veneto, ltaly 330 1,650

The nose is intense with ripe yellow fruit notes reminiscent of peach and apricot and tending
fowards an almost fropical fragrance.

2015 Banfi Fumaio Sauvignon Blanc , Chardonnay, IGT, Piedmont, Italy 340 1,700

Light straw color. The bouquet is fruity and fresh. Fumaio is well - rounded and combines vibrant
character from both varietals, with a crisp and zesty finish.

2015 Chardonnay, Sensi Collezione, Veneto, ltaly 330 1,650

Good alcoholic consistency and an intense delicate bouquet with floreal hint

ROSE WINE
Glass Bottle
2014 Cipresseto, Santa Cristina by Antinori , Toscana IGT, Italy 340 1,700

Refreshing acidity, beautiful balanced with fresh berries, delicate almond nuance on the nose

RED WINES
Glass Bottle
2015 Pinot Noir, Sensi Collezione, Toscana, ltaly 360 1,800
Raspberry and Blackcurrant , hints of Black pepper a fruit balanced by elegant vanilla oak
2015 Montepulciano D'Abruzzo , Talamonti, DOC, ltaly 360 1800

Intense ruby-red colour with violet undertones, infense bouquet of ripe red fruit,
lively and elegantly framed .

2014 Chianti Classico , Castello di Fonterutoli, Toscana DOCG, Iltaly 440 2200

Intense ruby-red colour with violet undertones, intense bouquet of ripe red fruit,
lively and elegantly framed .



&)

“The italian way of life”

Brio’s Specialty

Mimosa Prosecco and orange juice
Bellini Prosecco and peach liqueur
Aperol Spritz Prosecco, Aperol

Negroni Campari, Red Vermouth, gin
Beers

Chang, Thailand

Singha Thailand

Heineken, Holland

Baladin [taly

Spirits

Portions size 30 ml

Vodka
Smirnoff
Ketel One, Grey Goose

Gin

Gordon'’s
Bombay Sapphire
Rum

Pampero Blanco
Bacardi Superior

Whisky
Jack Daniels Bourbon
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Mocktails
Tuscan Twist Orange juice, pineapple juice, passion fruif, lime juice and grenadine
Nada Colada Pineapple juice and coconut cream

Fresh Fruit Juice
Watermelon, Mango, Pineapple

Chilled Fruit Juice
Lime, Orange, Apple

Fizzy
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Sprite, Coke, Diet Coke, Tonic Water, Mirinda, Soda Water

Water
Acqua Panna, San Pellegrino Small
Acqua Panna, San Pellegrino Large

360
360
360
360

220
220
240
360

280
310

280

310

280

300

280

350

210

190

160

130

160
320



