Dear Guests,



It is with great pride and pleasure to share the passion for magnificent wines by presenting you our wine selection.

Travel from Old World to New World with 137 labels from 12 countries and experience young wines "ready to drink" & vintage fine wines "at their peak".

Our wine carefully selected by our Wine Guru Mr. Aod Thanakrit . Served in Schott Zwiesel glassware and decanters, each vintage has been sought to blend new world wines with those that are perennially popular in this region. Thus an exciting range from France, Germany, Italy and Spain is balanced by selections from California, Chile, Australia, Argentina, New Zealand, South Africa and our home grown varietal from Thailand.

'Life is too short to drink bad wine' Cheers! Mr. Thanakrit ( Wine Guru )

## SELECTION BY THE GLASS CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

N.V.	<b>Prosecco Brut, 7 Cascine DOC, Veneto, Italy</b> Medium, Crisp and Fresh, Fine bubble, Elegant, Aromatic, Citrus and Lemon	Glass 370	Bottle 1,800
N.V.	Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut, Champagne, France Light, Délicate, Fine bubble, White flowers, Toast, Brioche, Citrus, Green apple, Peach and F	<b>1,190</b> Pear	5,900
	WHITE WINES		
		Glass	Bottle
2015	<b>Pinot Grigio, Sensi Collezione, Veneto, Italy</b> The nose is intense with ripe yellow fruit notes reminiscent of peach and apricot and tending towards an almost tropical fragrance.	<b>330</b>	1,650
2015	<b>Banfi Fumaio Sauvignon Blanc , Chardonnay, IGT, Piedmont, Italy</b> Light straw color. The bouquet is fruity and fresh. Fumaio is well - rounded and combines vib character from both varietals, with a crisp and zesty finish.	<b>340</b> rant	1,700
2015	Chardonnay, Sensi Collezione, Veneto, Italy Good alcoholic consistency and an intense delicate bouquet with floreal hint	330	1,650
	ROSÉ WINE		
		Glass	Bottle
2014	Cipresseto, Santa Cristina by Antinori, Toscana IGT, Italy Refreshing acidity, beautiful balanced with fresh berries, delicate almond nuance on the no	<b>340</b>	1,700
	RED WINES		
		Glass	Bottle
2015	<b>Pinot Noir, Sensi Collezione, Toscana, Italy</b> Raspberry and Blackcurrant , hints of Black pepper a fruit balanced by elegant vanilla oak	360	1,800
2015	Montepulciano D'Abruzzo, Talamonti, DOC, Italy Intense ruby-red colour with violet undertones, intense bouquet of ripe red fruit, lively and elegantly framed.	360	1800
2014	Chianti Classico, Castello di Fonterutoli, Toscana DOCG, Italy Intense ruby-red colour with violet undertones, intense bouquet of ripe red fruit, lively and elegantly framed.	440	2200



Brio's Specialty		
Mimosa	Prosecco and orange juice	360
Bellini	Prosecco and peach liqueur	360
Aperol Spritz	Prosecco, Aperol	360
Negroni	Campari, Red Vermouth, gin	360

### Beers

Chang,	Thailand	220
Singha	Thailand	220
Heineken,	Holland	240
Baladin	Italy	360

### Spirits

Portions size 30 ml

# Vodka

Smirnoff	280
Ketel One, Grey Goose	310

Gin	
Gordon's	280
Bombay Sapphire	310
Rum	
Pampero Blanco	280
Bacardi Superior	300

#### Whisky

Jack Daniels Bourbon Johnnie Walker Black Label		280 350
Mocktails Tuscan Twist Nada Colada	Orange juice, pineapple juice, passion fruit, lime juice and grenadine Pineapple juice and coconut cream	210
<b>Fresh Fruit Juice</b> Watermelon, Mango,	Pineapple	190
<b>Chilled Fruit Juice</b> Lime, Orange, Apple		160
Fizzy		130

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Sprite, Coke, Diet Coke, Tonic Water, Mirinda, Soda Water

Water		
Acqua Panna, San Pellegrino	Small	160
Acqua Panna, San Pellegrino	Large	320